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	Committee
	Representative
	E-Mail

Telephone
	Report

	
	
	
	

	Standards Coordinating

Committee  SCC-20
	Arnold Greenspan
	a.greenspan@ieee.org
410-366-5411
	Attachment 2.C

	Aerospace Policy (USAB)
	Cary Spitzer


	cspitzer@avionicon.com
757-221-8031
	Attachment 2.B

	Communication & Information Policy (USAB)
	Mike Cardinale


	cardinal@ieee.org
703-642-3538
	

	Energy Policy (USAB)
	Henry Oman


	h.oman@ieee.org
206-878-4458
	Attachment 2.A

	International Activities

(TAB)
	Zafar Taqvi

Hugh Griffiths
	z.taqvi@ieee.org
281-244-4374

h.Griffiths@eleceng.ucl.ac.uk
44171-380-7310
	Attachment 2.D

	New Technology (TAB)


	Bob O’Donnell
	Rmod@ll.mit.edu
781-981-3028
	Not Active

	R & D 

(USAB)
	Russ Lefevre
	r.lefevre@ieee.org
310-954-2200
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